
DATE:

FL00R
R00M 

N0.

BL0CK 

N0.
SEAT N0.

T0TAL 

STUDENTS

1 M036030 T0 M036071 30

2 M036072 T0 M036118 30

3 M036119 T0 M036167 30

4 M036168 T0 M036200 30

5 M036201 T0 M036237 30

6 M036238 T0 M036276 30

205 7 M036279 T0 M036308 25

8 M036309 T0 M036350 30

9 M036351 T0 M036396 30

10 M036397 T0 M036441 25

11 M036443 T0 M036474 25

12 M036477 T0 M036525 30

13 M036526 T0 M036566 30

14 M036567 T0 M036626 30

15 M036627 T0 M036673 30

16 M036674 T0 M036712 30

17 M036714 T0 M036753 30

18 M036754 T0 M036797 30

19 M036798 T0 M036835 30

210

211

SUBJECT : BI0L0GY

10-03-2017

2 ND 

FL00R

203

206

207

208

209

204

V.W.THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUST'S

UTKARSHA VIDYALAYA & JUNI0R C0LLEGE

H.S.C. Examinati0n - 2017

VIVA NEW BUILDING SEATING ARRANGEMENT

SUB CENTRE - A WING

202

         CENTRE N0. 2321

TIME : 11.00 AM T0 2.00 PM



DATE:

FL00R
R00M 

N0.

BL0CK 

N0.
SEAT N0.

T0TAL 

STUDENTS

20 M036839 T0 M036882 30

21 M036883 T0 M036930 30

22 M036931 T0 M036971 30

23 M036972 T0 M037014 30

24 M037015 T0 M037065 30

25 M037067 T0 M037105 30

305 26 M037106 T0 M037139 25

27 M037141 T0 M037176 30

28 M037179 T0 M037214 30

29 M037215 T0 M037259 30

30 M037260 T0 M037312 30

10-03-2017

V.W.THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUST'S

UTKARSHA VIDYALAYA & JUNI0R C0LLEGE

H.S.C. Examinati0n - 2017

VIVA NEW BUILDING SEATING ARRANGEMENT

SUB CENTRE - A WING

         CENTRE N0. 2321

3 RD 

FL00R

SUBJECT : BI0L0GY

302

303

304

306

308

TIME : 11.00 AM T0 2.00 PM



DATE:

FLOOR
ROOM 

NO.

BLOCK 

NO.
SEAT NO.

TOTAL 

STUDENTS

31
M037313 TO M037352 (Sci) & 

M207906 TO M207919 (Comm)
30

32 M207920 TO M207949 30

33 M207950 TO M207979 30

34 M207980 TO M208009 30

35 M208010 TO M208039 30

36 M208040 TO M208069 30

312 37 M208070 TO M208094 25

38 M208095 TO M208124 30

39 M208125 TO M208154 30

40 M208155 TO M208184 30

41 M208185 TO M208214 30

315 42 M208215 TO M208239 25

310

311

313

  SUBJECT : BOOK KEEPING & ACCOUNTANCY

314

TIME : 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM

309

3 
RD 

FLOOR

            SUBJECT : BIOLOGY

10-03-2017

V.W.THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUST'S

UTKARSHA VIDYALAYA & JUNIOR COLLEGE

H.S.C. Examination - 2017

VIVA NEW BUILDING SEATING ARRANGEMENT

SUB CENTRE - A WING

         CENTRE NO. 2321



DATE:

FLOOR
ROOM 

NO.

BLOCK 

NO.
SEAT NO.

TOTAL 

STUDENTS

43 M208240 TO M208269 30

44 M208270 TO M208299 30

45 M208300 TO M208329 30

46 M208330 TO M208359 30

47 M208360 TO M208389 30

48 M208390 TO M208419 30

49 M208420 TO M208444 25

50 M208445 TO M208469 25

51 M208470 TO M208499 30

52 M208500 TO M208529 30

53 M208530 TO M208559 30

54 M208560 TO M208589 30

55 M208590 TO M208619 30

56 M208620 TO M208649 30

57 M208650 TO M208679 30

58 M208680 TO M208709 30

412 59 M208710 TO M208734 25

60 M208735 TO M208764 30

61 M208765 TO M208794 30

62 M208795 TO M208824 30

63 M208825 TO M208854 30

415 64 M208855 TO M208879 25

414

4 
TH 

FLOOR

403

404

SUBJECT : BOOK KEEPING & ACCOUNTANCY

10-03-2017

413

406

407

408

409

410

411

V.W.THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUST'S

UTKARSHA VIDYALAYA & JUNIOR COLLEGE

H.S.C. Examination - 2017

VIVA NEW BUILDING SEATING ARRANGEMENT

SUB CENTRE - A WING

         CENTRE NO. 2321

TIME : 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM



DATE:

FLOOR
ROOM 

NO.

BLOCK 

NO.
SEAT NO.

TOTAL 

STUDENTS

65 M208880 TO M208909 30

66 M208910 TO M208939 30

67 M208940 TO M208969 30

68 M208970 TO M208999 30

69 M209000 TO M209029 30

70 M209030 TO M209059 30

505 71 M209060 TO M209084 25

72 M209085 TO M209114 30

73 M209115 TO M209144 30

74 M209145 TO M209169 25

75 M209170 TO M209194 25

76 M209195 TO M209224 30

77 M209225 TO M209254 30

78 M209255 TO M209284 30

79 M209285 TO M209314 30

80 M209315 TO M209344 30

81 M209345 TO M209374 30

82 M209375 TO M209404 30

83 M209405 TO M209434 30

512 84 M209435 TO M209459 25

85 M209460 TO M209489 30

86 M209490 TO M209519 30

87 M209520 TO M209549 30

88 M209550 TO M209579 30

515 89 M209580 TO M209604 25

508

503

513

514

5 
TH 

FLOOR

502

SUBJECT : BOOK KEEPING & ACCOUNTANCY

510

511

506

507

10-03-2017

509

504

         CENTRE NO. 2321

TIME : 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM

V.W.THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUST'S

UTKARSHA VIDYALAYA & JUNIOR COLLEGE

H.S.C. Examination - 2017

VIVA NEW BUILDING SEATING ARRANGEMENT

SUB CENTRE - A WING



DATE:

FLOOR
ROOM 

NO.

BLOCK 

NO.
SEAT NO.

TOTAL 

STUDENTS

90 M209605 TO M209634 30

91 M209635 TO M209664 30

92 M209665 TO M209694 30

93 M209695 TO M209724 30

94 M209725 TO M209754 30

95 M209755 TO M209784 30

96 M209785 TO M209814 30

97 M209815 TO M209844 30

98 M209845 TO M209869 25

99 M209870 TO M209894 25

100 M209895 TO M209924 30

101 M209925 TO M209954 30

102 M209955 TO M209984 30

103 M209985 TO M210014 30

604

6 
TH 

FLOOR

602

603

606

607

608

609

TIME : 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM

SUBJECT : BOOK KEEPING & ACCOUNTANCY

10-03-2017

V.W.THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUST'S

UTKARSHA VIDYALAYA & JUNIOR COLLEGE

H.S.C. Examination - 2017

VIVA NEW BUILDING SEATING ARRANGEMENT

SUB CENTRE - A WING

         CENTRE NO. 2321



DATE:

FLOOR
ROOM 

NO.

BLOCK 

NO.
SEAT NO.

TOTAL 

STUDENTS

104 M210015 TO M210039 25

105 M210040 TO M210064 25

106 M210065 TO M210089 25

107 M210090 TO M210114 25

V.W.THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUST'S

UTKARSHA VIDYALAYA & JUNIOR COLLEGE

H.S.C. Examination - 2017

VIVA NEW BUILDING SEATING ARRANGEMENT

SUB CENTRE - A WING

10-03-2017          CENTRE NO. 2321

SUBJECT : BOOK KEEPING & ACCOUNTANCY

7 
TH 

FLOOR

702

703

TIME : 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM



DATE:

FLOOR
ROOM 

NO.

BLOCK 

NO.
SEAT NO.

TOTAL 

STUDENTS

108 M210115 TO M210144 30

109 M210145 TO M210174 30

110 M210175 TO M210204 30

111 M210205 TO M210234 30

SUBJECT : BOOK KEEPING & ACCOUNTANCY

7 
TH 

FLOOR

716

717

TIME : 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM

V.W.THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUST'S

UTKARSHA VIDYALAYA & JUNIOR COLLEGE

H.S.C. Examination - 2017

VIVA NEW BUILDING SEATING ARRANGEMENT

SUB CENTRE - B WING

10-03-2017          CENTRE NO. 2321



DATE:

FLOOR
ROOM 

NO.

BLOCK 

NO.
SEAT NO.

TOTAL 

STUDENTS

112 M210235 TO M210264 30

113 M210265 TO M210294 30

114 M210295 TO M210324 30

115 M210325 TO M210354 30

116 M210355 TO M210384 30

117 M210385 TO M210414 30

118 M210415 TO M210444 30

119 M210445 TO M210474 30

120 M210475 TO M210504 30

121 M210505 TO M210534 30

122 M210535 TO M210564 30

123 M210565 TO M210594 30

124 M210595 TO M210624 30

125 M210625 TO M210654 30

126 M210655 TO M210684 30

127 M210685 TO M210714 30

128 M210715 TO M210739 25

129 M210740 TO M210764 25
627

SUBJECT : BOOK KEEPING & ACCOUNTANCY

6 
TH 

FLOOR

612

613

616

617

620

621

625

626

V.W.THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUST'S

UTKARSHA VIDYALAYA & JUNIOR COLLEGE

H.S.C. Examination - 2017

VIVA NEW BUILDING SEATING ARRANGEMENT

SUB CENTRE - B WING

10-03-2017          CENTRE NO. 2321

TIME : 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM



DATE:

FLOOR
ROOM 

NO.

BLOCK 

NO.
SEAT NO.

TOTAL 

STUDENTS

130 M210765 TO M210794 30

131 M210795 TO M210824 30

132 M210825 TO M210854 30

133 M210855 TO M210884 30

134 M210885 TO M210914 30

135 M210915 TO M210944 30

136 M210945 TO M210974 30

137 M210975 TO M211004 30

138 M211005 TO M211034 30

139 M211035 TO M211064 30

140 M211065 TO M211094 30

141 M211095 TO M211124 30

142 M211125 TO M211149 25

143 M211150 TO M211174 25

144 M211175 TO M211204 30

145 M211205 TO M211234 30

146 M211235 TO M211264 30

147 M211265 TO M211294 30

148 M211295 TO M211324 30

149 M211325 TO M211354 30

150 M211355 TO M211379 25

151 M211380 TO M211404 25

152 M211405 TO M211429 25

153 M211430 TO M211454 25

528

531

5 
TH

 FLOOR

532

517

518

520

525

V.W.THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUST'S

UTKARSHA VIDYALAYA & JUNIOR COLLEGE

VIVA NEW BUILDING SEATING ARRANGEMENT

SUB CENTRE - B WING

SUBJECT : BOOK KEEPING & ACCOUNTANCY

523

         CENTRE NO. 2321

TIME : 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM

10-03-2017

521

524

522

H.S.C. Examination - 2017

527



DATE:

FLOOR
ROOM 

NO.

BLOCK 

NO.
SEAT NO.

TOTAL 

STUDENTS

416 154 M211455 TO M211479 25

155 M211480 TO M211509 30

156 M211510 TO M211539 30

157 M211540 TO M211569 30

158 M211570 TO M211599 30

419 159 M211600 TO M211624 25

160 M211625 TO M211654 30

161 M211655 TO M211684 30

162 M211685 TO M211714 30

163 M211715 TO M211744 30

164 M211745 TO M211774 30

165 M211775 TO M211804 30

166 M211805 TO M211834 30

167 M211835 TO M211864 30

168 M211865 TO M211889 25

169 M211890 TO M211914 25

170 M211915 TO M211944 30

171 M211945 TO M211974 30

426 172 M211975 TO M211999 25

173 M212000 TO M212033 30

174 M212034 TO M212083 30

428 175 M212086 TO M212154 7

424

427

4 
TH 

FLOOR

423

417

418

420

421

422

425

TIME : 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM

V.W.THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUST'S

UTKARSHA VIDYALAYA & JUNIOR COLLEGE

VIVA NEW BUILDING SEATING ARRANGEMENT

SUB CENTRE - B WING

SUBJECT : BOOK KEEPING & ACCOUNTANCY

H.S.C. Examination - 2017

10-03-2017          CENTRE NO. 2321



DATE:

FLOOR
ROOM 

NO.

BLOCK 

NO.
SEAT NO.

TOTAL 

STUDENTS

2 
ND 

FLOOR
202 1   M123042  (ARTS) 1

TIME: 3.00 PM TO 6.00 PM

SUBJECT : PHILOSOPHY

10/03/2017

V.W.THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUST'S

UTKARSHA VIDYALAYA & JUNIOR COLLEGE

H.S.C. Examination - 2017

VIVA NEW BUILDING SEATING ARRANGEMENT

SUB CENTRE - A WING

         CENTRE NO. 2321


